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1 22363 Maria Moreira Silva FAC 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115
1 21658 Henrique Mendonça Pereira CSMA 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115
3 22836 Eduardo Mendes Leal MVD 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110
3 22092 Gabriel Costa Martins CHEL 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110
5 23755 Miguel Amaral Costa FSC 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
6 23746 Lucas Gonçalves Abel EACO 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90
6 20069 Matilde Aguiar Freitas CSMA 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90
6 21944 Martim Correia Jorge CHEL 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90
9 22807 Sofia Simões Marques AAC 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

10 22949 Xavier Duarte Cabral FSC 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75
11 23120 Vasco Sobral Sousa CFBG 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
11 23018 Petra Jesus Freitas CSMA 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
11 21958 Aristides Alexandre Maria CHEL 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
11 21800 Simão Oliveira Potapenco CHEL 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
15 22910 Beatriz Oliveira Carvalho FAC 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55
16 22884 Júlia Moirinho Freitas CDRB 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
17 23665 João Santos Lopes AAC 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
18 23753 Isabela Camarinha FSC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
19 23729 Matilde Feliciano Mar CBL 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
19 21942 Simão Albano CHEL 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
21 22971 Eva Dias Rodrigues AAE 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
21 23747 Miguel Pinto Azeredo EACO 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
21 21834 Miguel Ruivinho Negrita CHEL 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
21 21954 Paulo Vitorino Miguel CHEL 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
25 23743 Joao Ribeiro Santos EACO 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
25 22888 Diana Afonso Gouveia CDRP 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
25 23003 Carlota Barreto CDRP 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
25 21594 Oriana Fernandes Sousa CDRB 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
25 23614 Maria Serrão Morgado CDRP 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
25 21724 Ricardo Custódio Barradas CHEL 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
31 23745 Leandro Almeida Ferreira EACO 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
31 23740 Inês Eira Novo EACO 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
31 23742 Inês Marques Pinto EACO 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
31 23599 Isabel Marques Coelho AAC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
31 22089 Tomás Batista Soares CHEL 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
31 23101 Joana Raposeiro Silva CHEL 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
37 23752 Sofia Marques Salgueiro EACO 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
37 22883 José Abreu Rodrigues CDRB 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
37 23506 Naiara Andrade Castro ADP 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
37 23552 José Carlos Silva ADP 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
37 23605 Guilherme Oliveira Viana CDRB 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
42 23749 Isaura Neto Laranjeira EACO 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
42 23748 Carolina Saleiro Costa EACO 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
42 23751 Marta Saleiro Costa EACO 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
42 23738 Dinis Silva Antune EACO 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
42 22890 Henrique Duarte Ferreira CHEL 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
42 23648 Maria Lima Faustino CHEL 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
42 22091 Luis Nascimento Gonçalves CHEL 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
49 21961 Miguel Silva Sousa CHEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 21800 Simão Oliveira Potapenco CHEL 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115

1 21954 Paulo Vitorino Miguel CHEL 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115

3 20069 Matilde Aguiar Freitas CSMA 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110

3 21658 Henrique Mendonça Pereira CSMA 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110

5 22363 Maria Moreira Silva FAC 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95

5 22910 Beatriz Oliveira Carvalho FAC 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95

7 21594 Oriana Fernandes Sousa CDRB 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85

7 22884 Júlia Moirinho Freitas CDRB 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85

7 21942 Simão Albano CHEL 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85

7 22091 Luis Nascimento Gonçalves CHEL 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85

11 22971 Eva Dias Rodrigues AAE 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

11 23120 Vasco Sobral Sousa CFBG 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

13 22092 Gabriel Costa Martins CHEL 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

13 23101 Joana Raposeiro Silva CHEL 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

15 22888 Diana Afonso Gouveia CDRP 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

15 23614 Maria Serrão Morgado CDRP 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

15 21958 Aristides Alexandre Maria CHEL 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

15 23648 Maria Lima Faustino CHEL 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

19 23003 Carlota Barreto CDRP 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

19 23613 Anastasia Costa Linares CDRP 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

21 22089 Tomás Batista Soares CHEL 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

21 21944 Martim Correia Jorge CHEL 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

21 22890 Henrique Duarte Ferreira CHEL 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

21 21834 Miguel Ruivinho Negrita CHEL 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

25 23506 Naiara Andrade Castro ADP 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

25 23552 José Carlos Silva ADP 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

25 23018 Petra Jesus Freitas CSMA 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

25 23605 Guilherme Oliveira Viana CDRB 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

29 23763 Henrique Cortes Ferreira UMAC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

29 23002 Nicole Loureiro Santos UMAC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

31 21724 Ricardo Custódio Barradas CHEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 21961 Miguel Silva Sousa CHEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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